Oct 20 2024 (06:10) India Rail Info 1

Firozpur Cantt - SAS Nagar Mohali Express (UnReserved)/14614 - Exp - NR
LDH/Ludhiana Junction to NMDA/New Morinda Junction

1h 56m - 68 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily
Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 78 (199 |NR
2 TWB |Talwandi 05:24 05:26 2m (0 |1 31 70 |203 |NR
3 |MOGA |Moga 05:46 05:48 2m |1 |1 55 |76 |[223 [NR
4 |J/GN  |Jagraon 06:11 06:13 2m |1 |1 84 |46 (235 [NR
5 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 07:05 07:30 25m |4 |1 124 |31 |257 |NR
6 [SMRL |Samrala 08:41 08:43 2m |1 |1 160 |44 NR
7 NMDA [New Morinda Junction (09:26 09:28 2m |1 |1 192 |72 NR
8 |SASN |SAS Nagar Mohali 09:55 2 225 |- 312 [NR

Oct 20 2024 (06:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



